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Luminis Announcements .

The New Look of MyGCC Training — 2nd revision!!

The New Look of MyGCC Training — 2nd revision!! Back-to-Back Class additions

Please note: Requests have come in asking for back-to-back sessions. We have scheduled tomorrow (Friday) and next Friday as such. If you have already scheduled but wish to take advantage of this new addition,
please send me a note.

MyGCC has been upgraded and it has a brand new look! Many things have changed so take advantage of the following training sessions. See you there!

101 Navigation — For users who only need to know how to get around MyGCC, join groups and manage their pages.
102 Site Management (Please take 101 Navigation first before taking this session.) For users who will be managing courses (CourseStudio) and groups (GroupStudio). Learn how to create and/or manage sites. Add
portlets. Add documents, photos, etc. Learn how to use other web tools.

Friday, 08/15/2014 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. (101 Navigation)
1:00PMTO 2:00PM(101NAVIGATION)
2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)

Wednesday, 08/18/2014 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. (101 Navigation)
2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)

Friday, 08/22/2014 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. (101 Navigation)
1:00PMTO 2:00PM(101 NAVIGATION)
2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)

Friday, 08/29/2014 2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 09/05/2014 2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 09/19/2014 4:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 10/03/2014 2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 10/17/2014 4:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 11/07/2014 2:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 11/21/2014 4:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. (101 Navigation)

Where: Tech Center TC1110

Seating is limited to 7 users per session. Call or e-mail for reservations.
Wes Gima- 7355625 wesley.gima@guamcc.edu
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